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The Card of Pt's Ranch from Las Vegas includes about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $14.1.
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Pt's Ranch Menu

Burger

THE BURGER

Breakfast

PT'S PLATTER

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicken

BONELESS WINGS
Starters

RANCH PROTEIN
Mexican Dishes
FAJITAS

Chicken Wings
WINGS

Popular Ttems

16 CHEESE

$9.0

$10.0

$13.0

$13.0

$18.0

[ ]
Dinners
STEAK DINNER

Signature Pizzas

16 THE GILROY

Cheese Stealkss

SOUTH PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

16" Family Pizzas

16 MEAT FEAST

Ingredients Used

MANGO

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

These Types Of Dishes tire

Being Served
PANINI
PANCAKES

$13.0

$23.0

$12.0

$21.0

$9.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 00:00-23:59
Tuesday 00:00-23:59
Wednesday 00:00-23:59
Thursday 00:00-23:59
Friday 00:00-23:59
Saturday 00:00-23:59
Sunday 00:00-23:59
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