



## Pt's Ranch Menu

https://menuweb.menu 6450 S Durango Dr, Las Vegas, United States Of America (+1)7253337153 - https://www.ptstaverns.com/locations/pts-ranch/durango-sunset/







The Card of Pt's Ranch from Las Vegas includes about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.1.

## Pt's Ranch Menu

**16 CHEESE** 



\$9.0

Burger		Dinners	
THE BURGER	\$9.0	STEAK DINNER	\$13.0
Breakfast		Signature Pizzas	
PT'S PLATTER	\$10.0	16 THE GILROY	\$23.0
Starters & Salads		Cheese Steaks	
FRENCH FRIES		SOUTH PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$12.0
Chicken		16" Family Pizzas	
BONELESS WINGS		16 MEAT FEAST	\$21.0
Starters		Ingredients Used	
RANCH PROTEIN	\$13.0	MANGO	
Mexican Dishes		Drinks	
FAJITAS	\$13.0	BEER	
Chicken Wings		DRINKS	
WINGS		These Types Of Dishes Are	
Popular Items		Being Served	

\$18.0

**PANCAKES** 

## Pt's Ranch Menu



## Pt's Ranch

6450 S Durango Dr, Las Vegas, United States Of America **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 00:00-23:59 Tuesday 00:00-23:59 Wednesday 00:00-23:59 Thursday 00:00-23:59 Friday 00:00-23:59 Saturday 00:00-23:59 Sunday 00:00-23:59 **a**gallery image

Made with menuweb.menu